IK08 IP66 4,7 - 10 kg
Europhane is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure
are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications time to time in the interest of product development,
without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of
the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled
experimental conditions. However, Europhane cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET, 2019 AUGUST

experimental conditions. However, Europhane cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET, 2019 AUGUST
Ordering guide
30
Nom produit Nombre de
LEDs
Type de
LEDs IRC Couleur de
température Optiques Electronique Electrique Montage Précâblage Finitions Protection surtensions
Product
name
Number of
LEDs LEDs type CRI Color
temperature Optics Electronic Electrical Mounting type Precabling Finish Surge protection
SP - Protection contre les surtensions - Surge protection
/ - RAL 7016 -  RAL 7016 
RXXXX Peinture RAL au choix - RAL Coating to be defined
/ Pré-câblé lg. 30 cm - Pre-cabling 30 cm 
WXXM - Pré-câblé lg. XX m  - Pre-cabling XX m
/ - sans fourche - without Stirrup 
MWA - avec fourche - with Stirrup
CL1 - Classe électrique I - Electrical Class I
CL2 - Classe électrique II - Electrical Class II
HFX - Réduction DALI - DALI Dimming
DIM - Réduction 1-10V -  1-10V dimming
BP - Réduction autonome de la puissance à 50 % du flux lumineux sur 8 heures (programmation fixe) - Bi-Power 8hrs (Fixed) 
AXI - Caténaire / Tunnel - Catenary / Tunnel
WB - Faisceau large - Wide Beam 
A/S6 - Faisceau Asymétrique iPeak 60 ° - Asymmetrical Beam iPeak 60°
27 - CCT 2700K
30 - CCT 3000K
40 - CCT 4000K 
50 - CCT 5000K
57 - CCT 5700K
60 - CCT 6000K
65 - CCT 6500K
7 - IRC>70 
8 - IRC>80
9 - IRC>90
32L60 - 32 LED 600mA 
32L70 - 32 LED 700mA 
32L93 - 32 LED 925mA 
32L105 - 32 LED 1050mA 
64L60 - 64 LED 600mA 
64L70 - 64 LED 700mA 
64L80 - 64 LED 800mA 
64L93 - 64 LED 925mA 
64L105 - 64 LED 1050mA 
TUN711S 
TUN112L 
/ - High lumen efficiency 
NR - Route étroite - Narrow Beam / Road
 Standard